14
12
46
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1412
1412
S
ol
de

312-0764
312-0752
10+5+1+Order Code
Price CodePack Quantity=5
SOL286
Surface Mount Removal Tips
Single Point Tips with q" Shank Diameter
SX70/SX80 De-Soldering Endura Tips
1121-0631-P50.060" (1.52mm) I.D. 0.188 (4.78mm) O.D.Flo-D-Sodr
Recommended for Surface Mount Land and Via Desoldering
1121-0690-P50.060" (1.52mm) I.D. 0.110 (2.79mm) O.D.Precision
1121-0679-P50.040" (1.02mm) I.D. 0.090 (2.29mm) O.D.Precision
1121-0678-P50.030" (0.76mm) I.D. 0.080 (2.03mm) O.D.Precision
1121-0680-P50.020" (0.50mm) I.D. 0.070 (1.79mm) O.D.Precision
Recommended for Thru-Hole Desoldering in Tight Areas
1121-0627-P50.090" (2.29mm) I.D x 0.200" (5.1mm) O.DThermo-Drive
1121-0626-P50.060" (1.52mm) I.D. 0.120 (3.05mm) O.D.Thermo-Drive
1121-0624-P50.040" (1.02mm) I.D. 0.090 (2.29mm) O.D.Thermo-Drive
1121-0625-P50.030" (0.76mm) I.D. 0.080 (2.03mm) O.D.Thermo-Drive
Recommended for Thru-Hole Desoldering
Mftrs. List No.SizeDescriptionTip
322-86171121-0631-P5
322-86051121-0690-P5

10+5+1+
Price Per Pack
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
SOL292
Ì Tips last up to twice as long as conventional desoldering tips
Ì Requires less maintenance and cleaning than existing tips, saving
time
Ì Allows for continuous workflow
Ì Supplied in packs of 5
TT65 Surface Mount Removal Tips
312-05691121-0320-P10.86 0.86"
(21.9mm 21.9mm)PLCC-68, PQFP-100
312-05571121-0319-P10.67" 0.67"
(17.0mm 17.0mm)PLCC-52,PQFP-100
312-05451121-0318-P10.57 0.57"
(14.5mm 14.5mm)PLCC-44,PQFP-84
ORDER
CODE
MFTRS.
LIST NO.TIP SIZE A B
DESCRIPTION
(suggested application)PLCC REMOVAL TIPS
312-05331121-0416-P1A=0.7*
(A=17.8mm)
SOIC, SOJ/SIMMs
Component
312-05211121-0517-P1a=0.017"
(A=0.43mm)
1/64" Angled
Fine Point Conical
Chip Component
312-05101121-0313-P1A=0.08*
(A=2.0mm)
Chip Component
(Vertical)
ORDER